LOW PRESSURE WITH
OPD TANK CONNECTION
For vapor withdrawal
cylinders. Same features as the
EP-60 regulators except it utilizes an OPD cylinder
connection. Up to 200,000 BTUs.
EP-90 – 1 Type 1 inlet, 3/8" flare outlet.
EP-90 – 2 Type 1 inlet, 1/4" flare outlet.
EP-90 – 3 Type 1 inlet, LH hose outlet.
EP-90 – 4 T-Block inlet, 3/8" flare outlet.
EP-90 – 5 Type 1 inlet, less outlet.
LOW PRESSURE
For vapor withdrawal
cylinders. Up to 200,000 BTUs.
This regulator has approx.
6-7 oz. or 11" water column outlet pressure and is for
applications requiring low gas pressure. UL LISTED
with 1/4" NPT inlet and 3/8" NPT outlet. Do not use
with any Goss LP torch or furnace equipment.
EP-60 – 0 Body only, no fittings.
EP-60 – 1 POL inlet, 3/8" flare outlet.
EP-60 – 2 POL inlet, 1/4" flare outlet.
EP-60 – 3 POL inlet, LH hose outlet.
EP-60 – 4 T-Block inlet, 3/8" flare outlet.
EP-60 – 5 POL inlet less outlet.
AIR-PROPANE EQUIPMENT
HOSE NO. LENGTH (ft.)
HEF-6 6
HEF-10 10
HEF-12 12
HEF-20 20
HEF-25 25
HEF-35 35
HEF-50 50
Not for use with Natural Gas.
TORCH HANDLE
"Screw-in Style"
Comfortable handle design reduces operator fatigue. Up front valve offers single-